ARKANSAS SENATE

87th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2009

Amendment Form

JBC 03/11/09 (1) Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 416 "AN ACT FOR THE UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS - ITS VARIOUS DIVISIONS AND THE ARKANSAS ARCHEOLOGICAL SURVEY APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2009-2010 FISCAL YEAR." Amendment No. 2 to Senate Bill No. 416. Amend Senate Bill No. 416 as engrossed, S3/10/09 (version: 03-10-2009 15:03) Page 6, delete lines 20 and 21 in their entirety and substitute the following: "(141) Personnel Manager 1 GRADE C121 (142) HE Public Safety Commander I GRADE C120" Page 6, delete line 26 in its entirety Page 6, delete line 29 in its entirety and substitute the following: "(150) Fiscal Support Supervisor GRADE C118 (151)Network Support Analyst 12 GRADE C118" Page 7, delete line 8 in its entirety Page 7, delete line 14 in its entirety and substitute the following: "(171) Assistant Registrar 1 GRADE C115 2.6 (172) Computer Support Technician GRADE C115"

Page 7, line 16 delete "8" and substitute "9"

AND

AND

AND

AND

AND

Page 7, delete line 31 in its entirety

AND

Page 8, line 18 delete "7" and substitute "12"

AND

Page 8, delete line 21 in its entirety

AND

Page 8, line 29 delete "1" and substitute "7"

AND

Page 8, delete line 33 in its entirety

AND

Page 11, delete line 25 in its entirety and substitute the following:

"(286) Administrative Support Supervisor 5 GRADE C113
(287) Human Resources Specialist 1 GRADE C113"

AND

Page 11, delete line 32 in its entirety

AND

Page 12, line 5 delete "Accounting Technician I" and substitute "Accounting Technician"

AND

Page 13, line 30 delete "Accountant" and substitute "Accountant I"

AND

Page 13, line 32 delete "Cl16" and substitute "Cl15"

AND

Page 17, delete line 30 in its entirety and substitute the following:

"(450) Assistant Registrar 2 GRADE C115 (451) Fiscal Support Analyst 7 GRADE C115"

BJA006	Secretary
The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the secondly: Joint Budget Committee BJA/BJA - 03-11-2009 11:40	nd time and
Appropriately renumber item numbers in Section 1	•
AND	
Page 18, delete line 5 in its entirety	
AND	